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

b’ful panoramic views, open floor plan  
w/vaulted ceilings, hrdwd flrs, stain- 
less appls, lg wndws. Look for us on  
the internet. 6267 W. Shawnee Ave. 

Call for appt: (509) 220-3008
FSBO 4Bd/1.5Ba, 3528 W. Lacrosse  
Near Audubon Park. Drive by, you’ll 
like what you see; pick up a flyer.  

$179,900. 509-328-0108; 951-5287

103 HOMES FOR SALE,
NORTHEAST

THIS IS A MUST SEE HOME!!
TOP QUALITY PROFESSIONAL 

REMODELED 4 Bedroom Rancher
 features a complete New Kitchen with  
Rustic Alder Cabinets, Solid Surface  

counter tops, All New Stainless 
Appliances & New Flooring. A totally  

redone basement w/ a spacious Family  
Room & a large bedroom w/ a huge  
walk-in closet!  Also gas, forced air  

heat, some vinyl windows & 
completely refinished hardwood floors!  
Vinyl exterior siding & a covered patio  
connecting the house to the 720 sq. ft. 

Garage/Shop w/ openers and alley 
access! ONLY $144,900 Call Dave 
Holmes @ 979-2002 Kestell Co.

Home on 23 acres. 6 mi. S. from Por- 
cupine Bay, Lake Roosevelt. Highest  

quality, Super Good Cents Energy Star  
2007 Valley Quality Home. 1790sqft,  
3br, 2ba, central air & heat, 30’x40’  

pole bldg w/ loft storage, 2 stall horse  
shelter, corral, excellent view,  
$206,000.  509-725-0526 or  
keith.e.reagan@hughes.net

Spectacular Buy!
Stunning N. Side 3BR/3BA 

meticulously maintained.  Quiet  
n’hood, state of the art kitchen!  

New Price now ONLY $154,500!  Don’t  
Miss this great opportunity!  Monte  

688-5185, KESTELL CO.
Very nice & Large! 520 E Ermina 

1 plus bedroom, Apt B, $500/month  
Evelyn 216.6117 No pets

105 HOMES FOR SALE,
MEAD

15520 E. BILL GULCH RD- Updated 4  
bd bungalow, 15 min to the Y, custom  

cabinets, granite counters, hardwd  
flrs,2 decks, 8+ secluded acres,  
$269,900. Debbie 509-270-1179 
CHENEY REALTY, INC. 235-6191

095 HOMES FOR SALE,
AREA WIDE

107 HOMES FOR SALE,
SOUTH HILL

Luxurious 2 bdrm, 2 bth cottage
on  south hill.  Mo to mo rental, dbl  
car attached garage, all utilities  
plus home & yard maintenance 

included.  Pets welcome.  
Brookdale South  Regal
 (formerly Harbor Crest).  

509-443-8500

OPEN 1-3pm
3008 E. 19th.  Stunning rancher  

new on the market!  Amazing 
re-do!  5br/ba, 2880 Sq. ft., kitchen  
w/stainless appls, quartz counters,  

2 frplcs, mn flr family rm, mfu,  
hrdwd flrs, basement w/2-egress  
bdrm, 2-car gar + so much more!   

$259,900, please call 
Sandi Blake 993-7894, Kestell Co.

LARGE LOT AND A SHOP!
Just Listed and priced to sell!! Better  

hurry on this 4 Bdrm/ 2 Bath 
4-Level with 2 car att. gar and 24’x26’  

shop on almost 1/2 acre lot! 
On a quiet street just blocks from
 Ferris H.S.  ONLY $249,900! Call

Andy Kerr for more info at 
499-1625, KESTELL CO.

2 FULL MASTER SUITES- ONE LEVEL LIVING
OPEN 1-3 5113 S. Woodfield Ln

3 Bd 3 Ba sought after Woodfield PUD,  
open plan, stunning vaulted ceilings,  

neutral pallet, beautiful deck.
Call Cookie Sevier w/ 

RH Cooke & Assoc. (509) 230-4710

Search EVERY Listing For Sale
www.AllSpokaneHomesForSale.com
Exit Real Estate - 509-499-0883

111 HOMES FOR SALE,
WEST

Airway Heights New Listing and Best  
Buy! 12411 W Chandler, 3 bdrm, 2  

bath, all new carpets, new SS
 Appliances, new paint, oversize 2 car  
att garage. Move in ready and priced  

to sell at $139,900. Call Jack
 Kestell 993-1003 to see today! 

Kestell Co 838-2002.

115 HOMES FOR SALE,
SPOKANE VALLEY

Great Buy
Charming 4 bedroom 2 bath 1 1/2 story 
older home, convenient valley location.  

Mother in law setup in upper level,  
Newer siding and roof, covered deck  

and porch. Zoned commercial. 
Listed at only $124,950 998-2905 or 
924-3406 Don @ Don Priest Realty

OPEN HOUSE 12:30-2:30
8907 E Vista Pk Dr

Immaculate Northwood home with  
large rooms. Landscaped and fenced  

yard. 3- car garage. Ron Hansen  
991-2942, CB Tomlinson

OPEN 12-5PM
4813 S. Lapwai Ln.  Brand New  
4BR/2BA built by Hayden Homes  

$283,977, Danielle LaBar  
979-8173, KESTELL CO.

SELL YOUR HOME
Guaranteed Services
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